Lunch Fees:
K-8 Lunch
9-12 Lunch
Adult Lunch
K-12 Breakfast

Technology Fee:
6-12 Grade Free/Reduced
6-12 Grade Full Pay

Event Fees:

HS Events
Adults
Students
Senior Citizens

Season Pass All Sports
Family

Single

Student

Senior Citizen

Student & Event Fees for 2019-2020

Price Increase  Textbooks:
$2.65 $0.10 K-5 Textbooks
$2.90 $0.10 6-8 Textbooks
$3.00 9-12 Textbooks
$1.50 Drivers Ed. Fee
Lab Fee
LLC On-Line Courses
$40.00
$80.00
Price J.H. & Fr./Soph. Events
$4.00 Adults
$2.00 Students
$3.00 Senior Citizens
Season Pass Individual
$100.00 Football
$50.00 Volleyball
$30.00 Basketball

$35.00

Price Increase
$50.00

$30.00

$35.00

$60.00

Variable

$325.00

Price
$3.00
$2.00
$2.00

$15.00
$20.00
$25.00




