Student & Event Fees for 2019-2020					
Lunch Fees:	<u>Price</u>	Increase	Textbooks:	Price	<u>Increase</u>
K-8 Lunch	\$2.65	\$0.10	K-5 Textbooks	\$50.00	
9-12 Lunch	\$2.90	\$0.10	6-8 Textbooks	\$30.00	
Adult Lunch	\$3.00		9-12 Textbooks	\$35.00	
K-12 Breakfast	\$1.50		Drivers Ed. Fee	\$60.00	
			Lab Fee	Variable	
Technology Fee:			LLC On-Line Courses	\$325.00	
6-12 Grade Free/Reduced	\$40.00				
6-12 Grade Full Pay	\$80.00				
Event Fees:					
HS Events	<u>Price</u>		J.H. & Fr./Soph. Events	<u>Price</u>	
Adults	\$4.00		Adults	\$3.00	
Students	\$2.00		Students	\$2.00	
Senior Citizens	\$3.00		Senior Citizens	\$2.00	
Season Pass All Sports			Season Pass Individual		
Family	\$100.00)	Football	\$15.00	
Single	\$50.00		Volleyball	\$20.00	
Student	\$30.00		Basketball	\$25.00	
Senior Citizen	\$35.00				